2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M7209 | 322
Interior Mount Warning Lights
Commander® Series
8" LED Dome Light
FEATURES
• Hi-Lo intensity inputs
• (18) high-intensity LEDs offer 950 lumen
output

W
Lens Color
WHOW TO ORDER SPECIFICATIONS
RETAINER
BAR LENGTH 1613125
DATE CODE LABEL
81462352-XXX
NAMEPLATE
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 1
1613125
DATE CODE LABEL
81462352-XXX
NAMEPLATE
5.7 in
(14.5 cm)
5.7 in
(14.5 cm)
0.8 in (2.0 cm)
7.0 in
(17.8 cm)
0.9 in (2.3 cm)
8.4 in
(21.3 cm)
8.8 in (22.4 cm)
8.6 in (21.8 cm)